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Week 1

B Man

Pro Bowler
BIG ORANGE
River Rats
9erfan

GMAN

KMAN

JC INC.

Week 2

B Man

GMAN

BIG ORANGE
Pro Bowler
River Rats
KMAN

JC INC.
9erfan

Week 3

Pro Bowler
KMAN

BIG ORANGE
JC INC.

River Rats
GMAN

9erfan

B Man

Week 4

KMAN

B Man

9erfan

GMAN

Pro Bowler
BIG ORANGE
River Rats

JC INC.

Week 5

JC INC.

BIG ORANGE
KMAN

9erfan

Pro Bowler

B Man

GMAN

River Rats

134
98
97
93
87
68
64
47

125
117
99
88
80
74
56
55

132
99
89
89
55
47
45
38

94
92
78
63
60
59
34
29

74
72
69
68
57
56
45
30

Week 6

B Man

9erfan

KMAN

River Rats
BIG ORANGE
GMAN

Pro Bowler
JC INC.

Week 7

BIG ORANGE
B Man

Pro Bowler
JC INC.
9erfan

River Rats
KMAN

GMAN

Week 8

KMAN

Pro Bowler
BIG ORANGE
River Rats
9erfan

JC INC.

B Man

GMAN

Week 9

KMAN

BIG ORANGE
B Man

JC INC.

Pro Bowler
GMAN

River Rats
9erfan

Week 10

Pro Bowler

B Man

GMAN

River Rats

JC INC.
9erfan

KMAN

BIG ORANGE
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112
108
99
93
83
60
44
42

119
88
77
65
62
59
54
50

117
106
85
78
67
66
61
61

145
121
107
100
89
79
69
49

131
65
65
64
62
48
47
39



P

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

NCFFL

Www.rtsports.com
2007 Weekly Results
19-Feb-2008 08:45 PM Eastern

Week 11

BIG ORANGE
B Man

KMAN

Pro Bowler
GMAN

River Rats

JC INC.
9erfan

Week 12

9erfan

GMAN

JC INC.

Pro Bowler
River Rats
BIG ORANGE
B Man

KMAN

Week 13

River Rats

JC INC.
9erfan

B Man

Pro Bowler
BIG ORANGE
GMAN

KMAN

Week 14

KMAN

River Rats
BIG ORANGE
Pro Bowler
9erfan

B Man

JC INC.
GMAN

Week 15

River Rats

JC INC.
GMAN

Pro Bowler
9erfan

KMAN

BIG ORANGE
B Man

147
109
99
94
77
72
45
40

86
82
80
80
80
76
75
71

103
88
82
73
72
66
58
54

144
135
100
87
85
71
55
45

76
72
71
59
54
43
31
26

Week 16

Pro Bowler
GMAN

JC INC.
KMAN

BIG ORANGE
River Rats

B Man

9erfan

Week 17

Pro Bowler
GMAN

JC INC.

River Rats
KMAN

B Man

9erfan

BIG ORANGE
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101

96
93
71
63
58
53
47

99
84
72
69
63
55
53
51



